aska

AIRCARGO

Priority Shipping Rates

From

10

1

$72

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

Minimum

Per |b

$72

$72

$75 $75 $75

$1.07 $0.42 $0.97 $1.22 $1.38 $1.46

$72

$1.02. $0.45 $0.95 $114

$72

$0.97 $0.95 $0.93 $1.01

$77

$1.78

$1.81

$88

$1.89

$88

$1.86

$72

$72

$77

$1.62

$1.65

$88

$1.65

$88

$1.62

$72

$72

$77

$1.62

$1.65

$88

$1.65

$1.62

$75 $75 $75

$1.14 $1.46

$75 $75 $75

$1.14  $1.46

$77 $77 $77

$0.66 $0.66 $0.82

$77 $77 $77

$0.66 $0.82

$77 $77 $77

$0.82 $0.58

$77 $77 $77

$1.22 $1.22

$77 $77 $77

$1.22 $1.22

$77 $77 $77

$0.69 $0.69 $0.85

$88  $88  $88
$1.01

$1.25 $1.25

$88  $88  $88

$0.98 $1.22 $0.98

$1.46

$75

$1.46

$1.25

$88

$1.33

$1.38

$1.62

$75

$1.62

$1.33

$88

$1.33

$1.38

$1.17

$75

$1.17

$1.25

$88

$1.28

$1.25

shipments to Adak, AK (ADK). Rates are effective November 14, 2022. Rates are subject to change without notice

$1.49

$88

$1.49

$1.28

$1.41

All rates are in USD and are subject to the minimum charge. Dimensional weight may apply. Add $.75 per pound charge on

$86

$1.62

$86

$1.62

$86

$1.62

$1.33

$88

$1.33



