



Priority Shipping Rates

	То	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
From												
1	Minimum	\$72	\$72	\$72	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$88	\$86
	Per Ib	\$1.07	\$0.42	\$0.97	\$1.22	\$1.38	\$1.46	\$1.54	\$1.62	\$1.41	\$1.57	\$1.62
2	Minimum	\$72	\$72	\$72	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$88	\$86
	Per Ib	\$1.02.	\$0.45	\$0.95	\$1.14	\$1.14	\$1.46	\$1.46	\$1.62	\$1.17	\$1.49	\$1.62
3	Minimum	\$72	\$72	\$72	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$88	\$86
	Per Ib	\$0.97	\$0.95	\$0.93	\$1.01	\$1.14	\$1.46	\$1.46	\$1.62	\$1.17	\$1.49	\$1.62
4	Minimum	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$88	\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.78	\$1.62	\$1.62	\$0.66	\$0.66	\$0.82	\$1.22	\$1.30	\$0.85	\$1.25	\$1.30
5	Minimum	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$88	\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.86	\$1.62	\$1.62	\$0.66	\$0.66	\$0.82	\$1.22	\$1.30	\$0.85	\$1.25	\$1.30
6	Minimum	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$88	\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.86	\$1.46	\$1.46	\$0.82	\$0.82	\$0.58	\$1.22	\$1.30	\$0.85	\$1.25	\$1.30
7	Minimum	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$88	\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.86	\$1.62	\$1.62	\$0.98	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.30	\$1.30	\$1.25	\$1.33	\$1.40
8	Minimum	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$88	\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.86	\$1.62	\$1.62	\$0.98	\$1.22	\$1.22	\$1.30	\$1.38	\$1.25	\$1.33	\$1.48
9	Minimum	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77	\$77		\$88	\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.81	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$0.69	\$0.69	\$0.85	\$1.25	\$1.33		\$1.28	\$1.33
10	Minimum	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88		\$88
	Per Ib	\$1.89	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$1.01	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.33	\$1.33	\$1.28		\$1.33
11	Minimum	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	\$88	
	Per Ib	\$1.86	\$1.62	\$1.62	\$0.98	\$1.22	\$0.98	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.25	\$1.41	